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Cadbury CaFlake99Cone AN 125ml1x24
Short Product Name:
Flake Cone

Biscuit cone with chocolate flavour coating filled with vanilla flavour ice cream, milk chocolate flake bar and topped with milk chocolate curls.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5010693381848   Internal GTIN: 5010693411606   Supplier : Froneri Ice Cream UK Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 31018860

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

819kJ

196kcal
10.2g 7.4g 16.6g 0.04g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 819kJ 196kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 819kJ 

196kCal

Carbohydrates 23.4g

of which sugars 16.6g

Fat 10.2g

of which saturates 7.4g

Fibre 0.3g

Protein 2.5g

Salt 0.04g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Partially reconstituted butter<b>milk</b>, biscuit cone (<b>wheat</b> flour, sugar, coconut oil, emulsifier (<b>soya l</b>ecithin)), Cadbury milk chocolate flake bar^ (11%) (<b>milk</b>, sugar, cocoa butter,

cocoa mass, vegetable oils (palm, shea), emulsifier (E442), flavourings), glucose syrup, chocolate flavour coating (vegetable oils (coconut, sunflower, in varying proportions), sugar, fat reduced cocoa powder,

emulsifier (<b>soya</b> lecithin)), coconut oil, sugar, milk chocolate (1.5%) (<b>milk</b>, sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, palm oil, emulsifiers (E442, E476), flavourings), milk chocolate curls (1.5%) (sugar, cocoa

mass, cocoa butter, dried whole <b>milk</b>, dried skimmed <b>milk</b>, emulsifier (<b>soya </b>lecithin), flavouring), dried whey (from <b>milk</b>), emulsifiers (E471, E442), flavourings, stabilisers (E412,

E410), colour (carotenes).

Supplier's Product Code : 31018860

Product Added : 29 May 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 29 May 2024

erudus id : 5c2b71cfdaf242a3a5a4a146e4e3c047

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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